

# 2024 LIST PRICE BOOK

Price Effective July 1, 2024

\*Price is Prevalant at Date of Shipment

## INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERICAL PUMPS



**QUICK SHIP PRODUCT AVAILABLE TO SHIP  
WITHIN 24 HOURS FROM RECEIPT OF  
PURCHASE ORDER.**

**\*Some QSP Models may be effected by component  
supply chain issues and may experience delays**

**\*VIP CHARGES VARY BY MODEL NUMBER. PLEASE REFERENCE**

**PART # & PRICEBOOK PAGE**



A Gorman-Rupp Company

AMT PUMP COMPANY  
ROYERSFORD, PA 19468  
1-888-AMT-PUMP

*The Pump People*™

**FEATURING THE FOLLOWING  
PRODUCT LINES:**



A Gorman-Rupp Company



BY  
GORMAN-RUPP®



A Gorman-Rupp Company



[www.amtpump.com](http://www.amtpump.com)

## Index

INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL PUMPS & PRODUCTS			Catalog Page #	Price Book Page #	
ENGINE DRIVEN PUMPS	AMT	Utility	ENG-1	1	
	AMT	2" Ag/Dewatering	ENG-3	1	
	IPT	Cast Iron Engine Driven Solids Handling	ENG-5	2	
	AMT	Dredging	ENG-7	3	
	AMT	2" & 3" Gasoline/Diesel Solids Handling	ENG-9	4	
	IPT	2" Self-Priming Trash	ENG-11	5	
	IPT	2" & 3" Self-Priming Trash	ENG-13	6	
	IPT	3" & 4" Trash	ENG-15	7	
	AMT	3" & 4" Trash	ENG-17	8	
	AMT	6" Trash	ENG-19	8	
	GR	2" - 4" Trash	ENG-21	9	
	AMT	Diaphragm	ENG-23	10	
	FIRE	AMT	Engine-Driven Two Stage High Pressure	FIRE-1	11
IPT		2" Engine-Driven Portable High Pressure	FIRE-3	12	
IPT		3" Engine-Driven Portable High Pressure	FIRE-5	13	
IPT		Engine Driven Two Stage High Pressure/Fire	FIRE-7	14	
IPT		Engine Driven High Pressure/Fire	FIRE-9	15	
PEDESTAL	AMT	Self-Priming Centrifugal Pedestal	PED-1	16	
	AMT	Self-Priming Solids Handling Pedestal	PED-3	17	
	IPT	High Pressure & Trash Pedestal	PED-5	18	
SELF PRIMING ELECTRICS	AMT	Straight Centrifugal Pedestal	PED-7	19	
	AMT	Self-Priming Marine & Utility	SPE-1	20	
	AMT	Self-Priming 1" NPT	SPE-3	21	
	AMT	Self-Priming 1" & 1-1/4" NPT	SPE-5	22	
	AMT	Self Priming 1-1/2" NPT Chemical	SPE-7	23	
	AMT	Self Priming 1-1/2" NPT	SPE-9	24	
	AMT	Self Priming 1" & 2" NPT Chemical	SPE-11	25	
	AMT	Self Priming 2" NPT	SPE-13	26	
	AMT	Self Priming 3" & 4" NPT	SPE-15	27	
	AMT	Cast Iron Sewage & Trash	SPE-17	28	
	AMT	Sprinkler/Booster	SPE-19	29	
	HVM	AMT	MSV1 Multistage	HVM-1	30
AMT		MSV3 Multistage	HVM-3	31	
AMT		MSV5 (No Longer Available 1.24.2020)	HVM-5	32	
AMT		Inline Centrifugal Circulator	HVM-7	33	
AMT		Inline 1-1/2" Circulator	HVM-9	34	
AMT		Inline 3" Circulator	HVM-11	25	
STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL UTILITY PUMPS	AMT	Bronze Marine	STE-1	35	
	AMT	General Purpose Laundry Tray	STE-3	36	
	AMT	1-1/2" Bronze Straight Inline Centrifugal	STE-5	37	
	AMT	Straight Centrifugal Cast Iron, Bronze or SS	STE-7	38-39	
	AMT	Straight Centrifugal, Cast Iron, SS	STE-9	41	
	AMT	12 Volt DC High Head Washdown	STE-11	42	
	AMT	Stainless Steel Straight Centrifugal	STE-13	43	
	AMT	Heavy Duty Straight Centrifugal	STE-15	44-45	
	AMT	Straight Centrifugal End Suction Chemical	STE-17	46	
	AMT	1750 RPM Straight Centrifugal	STE-19	47	
	AMT	1750 RPM Straight Centrifugal	STE-21	47	
	AMT	1750 RPM Straight Centrifugal	STE-23	47	
	AMT	1750 RPM Straight Centrifugal	STE-25	47	
	AMT	High Head Centrifugal, Cast Iron, Bronze, SS	STE-27	40	
	SUMP PUMPS and SUBMERSIBLES	AMT	Industrial/Commercial Sumps	SUB-1	48
		IPT	Submersible and Float Switches	SUB-3	49
AMT		Drainage/Sump Utility Submersible	SUB-5	50	
AMT		12 Volt DC Submersible	SUB-7	50	
AMT		Shredder Submersible	SUB-9	50	
AMT		Contractor Submersible	SUB-11	50	
AMT		Submersibles	SUB-13	49	
AMT		50Hz Submersible/Shredder Sewage	SUB-15/17	49	
COOLANT PUMPS	AMT	Interchangeable Immersion & Suction Coolant/Oil	CLT-1	51	
	AMT	Bronze Coolant Recirculating	CLT-3	52	
	AMT	Heavy Duty Industrial Coolant	CLT-5	52	
	AMT	Vertical Sealless Sprayer/Washer	CLT-7	52	
SPECIALTY PUMPS	GR	Self-Priming Explosion Proof Centrifugal	SCL-1	53	
	AMT	Pumps with Specialty Motors	SCL-3	CALL	
DRUM PUMPS	AMT	Rotary Drum	DRM-1	54	
	AMT	Piston Drum & Hand Diaphragm	DRM-3	54	
ACCESSORIES	AMT	Pump Hose	ACC-1	55-56	
	AMT	Pump Fittings	ACC-3	55-56	
	AMT	Pump Accessories	ACC-5	55-56	

*QSP*

**QUICK SHIP PRODUCT AVAILABLE TO SHIP WITHIN  
24 HOURS FROM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER**

# AMT Pump Company: Commerical & Industrial Pumps



AMT Pump Company  
(herein "AMT")  
400 Spring Street  
Royersford, PA 19468  
Phone: (610) 948-3800  
Fax: (610) 948-5300  
www.amtpump.com



## General Information

**SALES POLICY:** AMT products are sold through our established Distributors. We do not sell direct to the consumer or organization not entitled to trade recognition. Therefore, possession of our catalogs and/or price list(s) does not infer an offer to sell.

**MINIMUM ORDER:** We appreciate your order, however, all orders are subject to a minimum \$35.00 net invoice charge (excluding freight). This applies to all pump and parts purchase orders.

**PRICES:** Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders accepted are subject to prices in effect at time of shipment.

**PAYMENT TERMS:** Terms, upon establishment of credit, are Net 30 days. Past due accounts may be subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month. Domestic or assignable letter of credit is required for all export trade.

**PAST DUE ACCOUNTS:** AMT reserves the right to withhold open account shipments on any past due account. Invoices are considered past due after thirty (30) days. In the interest of sound business, all orders are subject to approval of the Credit Department.

**SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:** All shipments will be made F.O.B. the factory. Where instructions for shipment do not appear on the order, the shipment will be made according to our best judgment. Full risk of loss (including transportation delays and losses) shall pass to the customer upon delivery of the products to the carrier at the F.O.B. point. When loss or delay occurs, primary responsibility for tracing rests with the customer. When there is LOSS or APPARENT VISIBLE DAMAGE to a shipment, when tendered for delivery, **DO NOT** give the carrier a clear receipt. Note such damage on the carrier's delivery receipt and **HAVE THE DRIVER SIGN THE RECEIPT.**

**PRODUCT REVISIONS:** AMT reserves the right to discontinue, change or improve its products or any portions thereof without being obligated to provide such a change or improvement for units sold and/or shipped prior to such a change or improvement.

**LEAD TIME:** Products designated "Quick Ship Product", also referred to as "QSP" will normally be shipped within 24 hours of receipt of a non-cancellable purchase order. Only limited quantities of "QSP" pumps are available.

**STANDARD LEAD TIME:** Lead time is two weeks for all non "QSP" product. AMT reserves the right to revise lead times as required due to availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control.

**VIP SHIPMENT:** Select AMT and IPT branded pumps are available for next day shipment for non-QSP (Quick Ship Products) items and subjected to a specific model surcharge per unit noted in the respective price book. Requires calling for availability, confirmation and a non-cancellable purchase order or credit card payment prior to shipment. The expedited shipping charges are an additional cost added separately from the VIP charges per item. AMT reserves the right to revise lead times as required due to availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control. QSP quantities are limited as determined by AMT.

ALL purchase orders must be submitted via hard copy sent to AMT customer service department by fax, EDI or e-mail.

**RETURN GOODS POLICY:** Goods shall not be returned without a return goods authorization number (RGA) issued by AMT customer service. The RGA number must be listed on the packing list. Only current model and part numbers with a valid date code may be returned (within one year from date of purchase). **A 20% restocking and packaging charge will apply to all returns. All shipping charges must be pre-paid. No exceptions.**

**ORDER CHANGES BY CUSTOMER:** Orders in process may not be changed except with written consent and may be subject to special charges.

## 12 Month Limited Warranty

### EXTENT AND DURATION OF LIMITED WARRANTY

**Coverage:** AMT Pump Company (herein "AMT") or IPT Pumps by Gorman-Rupp (herein "IPT") or Gorman-Rupp Industries Division of the The Gorman-Rupp Company, Patterson, or the Gorman-Rupp Company (herein referred to as "G-R Unit") each individually warrants that its products and parts shall be free from defects in material and workmanship for twelve (12) months from the date of purchase by the original end user when installation is made and maintenance is performed in accordance with G-R Unit's recommendations. Wear and tear resulting from use and items normally consumed in use are not covered.

### EXCEPTIONS

( A ) This Limited Warranty shall not apply to mechanical seals in AMT or IPT pumps and the following products and parts: engines, motors, trade accessories and all other products, components, parts and materials not manufactured by the G-R Units. These items may, however, be covered by the warranties of their respective manufacturers. ( B ) This warranty does not extend to or apply to any unit which has been repaired or altered at any place other than by a G-R Unit, or by persons not expressly approved by a G-R Unit to make repairs or alterations, nor to any unit the serial number, model number or identification of which has been removed, defaced or altered. ( C ) This warranty does not extend to any product manufactured by a G-R Unit, which has been subjected to mis-use, neglect, accident, improper installation, or use in violation of instructions furnished by a G-R Unit. ( D ) Pump Kits: This warranty does not extend to any product sold by a G-R Unit unassembled as a Pump Kit. Pump Kits are warranted against defects in material and workmanship for 60 days from the date of shipment from a G-R Unit. Any Pump Kit parts deemed defective by a G-R Unit will be replaced free of charge within 60 days of shipment. Pump Kits are not returnable for credit.

### LIMITATIONS

**THE G-R UNITS' SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE WARRANTY WITH RESPECT TO THEIR PRODUCTS AND PARTS IS THIS LIMITED WARRANTY. THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER EXPRESS AND/OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.**

### EXCLUSIVE REMEDY AND DAMAGES

The sole and exclusive remedy for breach of this Warranty by a G-R Unit and the entire extent of its liability for such breach or for damages arising from the use of the products and parts covered under this Limited Warranty, shall be as follows:

- 1. Repair or Replacement:** If inspection shows that any G-R Unit product or part covered under this Limited Warranty is defective in materials or workmanship, the G-R Unit shall repair or replace the defective or non-conforming product or part without charge, whichever the G-R Unit chooses. You must have properly maintained and used the product or part claimed to be defective in accordance with the maintenance schedule or manual, which comes with the product. No allowance will be made for labor, installation, removal, transportation or other charges incurred by you in connection with such repair or replacement.
  - 2. To obtain the above remedy:**
    - A. Immediately notify the G-R Unit upon discovery of the claimed defect in materials or workmanship and provide the serial number or date code of the product and/or part(s) or provide the G-R Unit with the invoice or bill of sale referencing the product by no later than the expiration date of the warranty period.**
    - B. The G-R Unit will advise whether inspection will be necessary and how whether repair or replacement will be made. If inspection by the G-R Unit is necessary, the pump or defective part must be sent freight pre-paid to the G-R Unit. Return shipment will be F.O.B. the G-R Unit's plant.**
    - C. Return Goods Authorization Requirement:** No product will be accepted for return or replacement without the prior written authorization of the G-R Unit. Upon such authorization, and in accordance with instructions from the G-R Unit, the product will be returned to the G-R Unit, shipping charges prepaid by the Buyer.
- 3. Damages:** The G-R Unit's liability for damages for breach of this Limited Warranty shall not exceed the amount of the purchase price of the product or part(s) in respect to which Such damages are claimed. **IN NO EVENT SHALL THE G-R UNITS BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL OR SPECIAL DAMAGES FOR BREACH OF THIS LIMITED WARRANTY.**

Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or exclusion may not apply to you. This Limited Warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights, which vary from state to state.

**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN DEWATERING PUMPS**

**1" NPT DEWATERING PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	BASE & HANDLE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
New Model Coming Soon								

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**2" & 3" NPT DEWATERING PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GC160	Cast Aluminum	Buna-N	70	GCW2	QSP	\$ 927.00
5	Yes	LCT 208CC	Cast Aluminum	Buna-N	70	GCW2L	QSP	\$ 703.00
5	Yes	Honda GC160	Cast Aluminum	Buna-N	70	GCW3	QSP	\$ 973.00
5	Yes	LCT 208CC	Cast Aluminum	Buna-N	70	GCW3L	QSP	\$ 743.00

**2" NPT DEWATERING PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	BASE & HANDLE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160	Cast Iron	Buna-N/S/C	82	4226-95		\$ 1,480.00
5	Yes	Honda GX160	Cast Iron	Viton®	82	4226-V5		\$ 1,513.00
6	Yes	LCT 208 CC	Cast Iron	Buna-N/S/C	85	4228-95		\$ 960.00
6	Yes	LCT 208 CC	Cast Iron	Viton®	85	4228-V5		\$ 993.00
6	Yes	CRX	Cast Iron	Buna-N/S/C	85	4229-95		COMING SOON
6	Yes	CRX	Cast Iron	Viton®	85	4229-V5		COMING SOON
5	No	Honda GX160	Thermoplastic	Buna-N	45	382H-99	QSP	\$ 1,210.00
5	No	LCT 208 CC	Thermoplastic	EPDM	45	2AG5LPE	QSP	\$ 648.00
5	Roll Cage	Hatz 1B30 Diesel	Thermoplastic	Buna-N	90	382Z-R9		Discontinued

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS 382 SERIES (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)**

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
382A-300-V0	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal, Installed	\$ 226.00

**SEAL & GASKET REPAIR KITS FOR DEWATERING PUMPS**

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QSP	2024 List Price
1000-E0	EPDM Seal, O-Ring and Gasket Kit for 382x/2AG Series	QSP	\$ 86.00
1000-B0	Buna N Seal, O-Ring and Gasket Kit for 382x/2AG Series	QSP	\$ 86.00
1006-BS	Buna N/Silicon Carbide Seal & Gasket Kit for 422 Series	QSP	\$ 174.00
1006-V0	Viton® Seal & Gasket Kit for 422 Series	QSP	\$ 102.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

VIP SURCHARGE IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower. Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS CAST IRON ENGINE DRIVEN SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS

## 2" NPT SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS

HP CLASS*	ROLL FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GC160 OHV	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	90	2G5XQCR		
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	TBD	2G7XZCR		No longer Available

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.  
Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any models or change any specs at any time without incurring any obligations.

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



## AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN DREDGING PUMPS

### 2" NPT DREDGING PUMP (Featuring High Chromium Stainless Steel Wear Parts)

HP CLASS*	ROLL FRAME	ENGINE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Cast Iron	Viton® S/C	90	316F-95	QSP	\$ 2,036.00
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲++	Cast Iron	Viton® S/C	185	316F-Z5		\$ 8,072.00
5	No	Ball Bearing with 3/4" Keyed Shaft	Cast Iron	Viton® S/C	58	316F-99		\$ 1,432.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 316F-95 IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

▲ = Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

### WHEEL KITS FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any models or change any specs at any time without incurring any obligations.

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump

# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS



### 3" NPT SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
8	Yes	Honda GX270 OHV ++ ▲	Cast Iron	Viton®	170	3391-V5	QSP	\$ 3,399.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

### WHEEL KITS FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on PO)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
339X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal, Installed	\$ 379.00

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

▲ Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS

## 2" NPT TRASH PUMPS

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIC	115	3932-95	QSP	\$ 1,826.00
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲++	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIC	175	3937-D5		\$ 8,020.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED.Requires confirmation from factory.

## WHEEL KIT FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

▲ Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory





**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS**



**2" ALUMINUM TRASH PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	LCT 208CC ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	90	2S5XLR	QSP	\$ 1,078.00
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	90	2S5XHR	QSP	\$ 1,766.00
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲++	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	156	2S7XZR	QSP	\$ 7,953.00
PPO	N/A	Pump Kit 5/8 Threaded	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	40	2S5X		\$ 693.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**3" ALUMINUM TRASH PUMPS**

HP Class*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	LCT 208CC ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	100	3S5XLR	QSP	\$ 1,182.00
5	Yes	Honda GX200 ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	100	3S5XHR	QSP	\$ 1,876.00
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲++	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	160	3S7XZR	QSP	\$ 7,965.00
PPO	N/A	Pump Kit 5/8 Threaded	Alum Diecast	Viton®/Silicon Carbide	45	3S5X		\$ 795.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

▲ Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

**INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR 2" & 3" IPT TRASH PUMPS** (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
2SXV-300-VS	Viton® O-Ring, Flapper and Gasket (No Seal) Installed - for threaded shaft engines only	\$ 262.00

**WHEEL KIT FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS**

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**IPT SEAL AND GASKET REPAIR KITS**

2SX/3SX Series - All Models	EPDM	2	2SXE-E0	QSP	\$ 119.00
2SX/3SX Series - All Models	Viton®	2	2SXE-V0	QSP	\$ 305.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS**



**3" ALUMINUM TRASH PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
8	Yes	LCT 306CC ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton/Silicon Carbide	145	3S9XLR	QSP	\$ 1,671.00
8	Yes	Honda GX270 ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton/Silicon Carbide	145	3S9XHR	QSP	\$ 2,949.00
8	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B50++ ▲	Alum Diecast	Viton/Silicon Carbide	240	3S9XZR		\$ 10,383.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**4" ALUMINUM TRASH PUMPS**

	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
13	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B50++ ▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton/Silicon Carbide	240	4S13XZR		\$ 10,953.00
13	Yes	Kohler CH440 ++ ▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton/Silicon Carbide		4S14KLR		\$ 4,315.00
13	Yes	Honda GX390 ++ ▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton/Silicon Carbide	200	4S13XHR	QSP	\$ 5,425.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$275 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**WHEEL KIT FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS**

				2024 List Price
10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00

**IPT SEAL AND GASKET REPAIR KITS**

3S9X Series - All Models	EPDM/EPR	2	3S9X-E0	QSP	\$ 192.00
3S9X Series - All Models	Viton®	2	3S9X-V0	QSP	\$ 337.00
4S13X/4S14X Series - All Models	EPDM/EPR	2	4S1X-E0	QSP	\$ 258.00
4S13X/4S14X Series - All Models	Viton®	2	4S1X-V0	QSP	\$ 432.00

**INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS** (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Price
3SXV-300-VS	Viton O-Ring, Flapper & Gasket (No Seal) Installed	\$ 393.00
4SXV-300-VS	Viton O-Ring, Flapper & Gasket (No Seal) Installed	\$ 604.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower. Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.





Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS

## 4" PREMIUM ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS (Includes Transport Dolly/Wheel Kit)

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
11	No	Hatz Diesel 1B50 ++ ▲	Cast Alum w/Iron	Viton®/SIC	300	3993-Z6		\$ 11,167.00
13	No	Kohler CH440 ++ ▲	Cast Alum w/Iron	Viton®/SIC	300	3995-96		\$ 4,387.00
13	No	Honda GX390 ++ ▲	Cast Alum w/Iron	Viton®/SIC	300	3994-96	QSP	\$ 5,794.00

## 6" ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS -- Includes Trailer

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
24	No	Honda V-Twin OHV +++	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIC	1000	5585-H6		\$ 21,267.00
23	No	Kohler KDW1003 Diesel +++▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIC	1250	5587-D6		\$ 36,138.00

## 6" ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS -- Skid Mounted

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
24	No	Honda V-Twin OHV +++	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIC	725	5586-H6		\$ 19,968.00
23	No	Kohler KDW1003 Diesel +++▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIC	975	5588-D6		\$ 34,140.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

+++ ELECTRIC START, REQUIRES 12 VDC; 9A1, BCI GROUP 24, MIN. 500 CCA BATTERY

VIP NOT OFFERED ON 4" AND 6" TRASH PUMPS LISTED ABOVE

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.



**QSP : FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

**GORMAN-RUPP PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN TRASH PUMPS**



**2" - 4" TRASH PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	GR MODEL	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Aluminum	Silicon Carbide	85	12D1-GX160	\$ 5,641.00
8	Yes	Honda GX270 ▲	Aluminum	Silicon Carbide	135	13D1-GX270	\$ 6,946.00
13	Yes	Honda GX390 ▲	Aluminum	Silicon Carbide	265	14D1-GX390	\$ 12,982.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

ALL GR PRODUCTS REQUIRE A CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

**GR PRODUCT NOT LISTED WILL BE UNAVAILABLE THROUGH AMT PUMPS**

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR GORMAN RUPP PUMPS LISTED ABOVE

\***HP Class:** Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.  
Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



AMT reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

**QSP:** Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump

# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS DIAPHRAGM PUMPS



## 2" DIAPHRAGM PUMP

HP CLASS*	FRAME	DRIVER TYPE	MATERIALS	DIAPHRAGM	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
4	.75 Kyd	Honda GX120 ▲	Cast Aluminum	TPE	165	338G-96	QSP	\$ 3,096.00
5	.75 Kyd	LCT 208CC	Cast Aluminum	TPE	165	338L-96	QSP	\$ 2,672.00
1.5	56C	1.5 HP 1PH Electric Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	175	338E-96	QSP	\$ 3,140.00
1.5	56C	1.5 HP 3PH Electric Motor*	Cast Aluminum	TPE	175	338T-96		\$ 3,140.00
4	.75 Kyd	Kit, Less Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	135	338G-K6		\$ 2,748.00
1.5	56C	Kit, Less Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	135	338E-K6		\$ 2,748.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## 3" DIAPHRAGM PUMP

HP CLASS*	FRAME	DRIVER TYPE	MATERIALS	DIAPHRAGM	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
4	.75 Kyd	Honda GX120 ▲	Cast Aluminum	TPE	175	337G-96		\$ 3,250.00
1.5	56C	1.5 HP 1PH Electric Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	185	337E-96	QSP	\$ 3,378.00
1.5	56C	1.5 HP 3PH Electric Motor*	Cast Aluminum	TPE	185	337T-96		\$ 3,378.00
5	.75 Kyd	Honda GX160 ▲	Cast Aluminum	TPE	185	337H-96	QSP	\$ 3,312.00
5	.75 Kyd	LCT 208CC	Cast Aluminum	TPE	185	337L-96	QSP	\$ 2,919.00
4	.75 Kyd	Kit, Less Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	145	337H-K6		\$ 2,844.00
1.5	56C	Kit, Less Motor	Cast Aluminum	TPE	145	337E-K6		\$ 3,022.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR DIAPHRAGM PUMPS LISTED ABOVE

▲ Oil Alert Included

\* Plug and Cord Not Included

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN HIGH PRESSURE/SPRINKLER PUMPS

## 1-1/2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS (2 Stage)

HP CLASS*	FRAME	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Cast Iron	Buna-N	100	4789-95		\$ 1,808.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

## WHEEL KITS FOR ROLL FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

**\*HP Class:** Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.  
Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

See Accessories Page for High Pressure Fire Hose, Nozzles and Hydrant Wrench

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

**2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	CAGE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Kohler	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	95	2P5XKR	QSP	\$ 1,470.00
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	90	2P5XHR	QSP	\$ 1,755.00
7	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B30 ▲++	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	158	2P7XZR		\$ 7,923.00
Kit	N/A	Pump Kit 5/8 Threaded	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	35	2P5X		\$ 713.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

QSP = 24 hour shipment

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**WHEEL KITS FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS**

				2024 List Price
10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00

**ACCESSORIES**

				2024 List Price
High Pressure Hose Kit	40	055-338	QSP	\$ 683.00
IPT 5 HP Roll Cage (Incl. Raising Blocks & Hardware)	25	3120-IPT-K0	QSP	\$ 252.00

**IPT SEAL AND O-RING REPAIR KITS**

				2024 List Price
2PX Series - All Models	8	2PXE-E0	QSP	\$ 122.00
2PX Series - All Models	8	2PXE-V0	QSP	\$ 249.00

**IPT INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS** (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
2P5X-300-VS	Viton® / Silicon Carbide Seal, O-Ring, Flapper & Gaskets Installed	\$ 390.00

**IPT INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS** (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
2P5X-NPT-90	2P5X 3-WAY Discharge Install Adder	\$ 198.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

See Accessories Page for High Pressure Fire Hose, Nozzles and Hydrant Wrench

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

**3" HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	CAGE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
8	Yes	LCT 306CC ▲	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	145	3P9XLR	QSP	\$ 1,653.00
8	Yes	Honda GX270 ▲	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	145	3P9XHR	QSP	\$ 2,926.00
8	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B50 ++▲	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer	240	3P9XZR		\$ 10,305.00
PPO	N/A	Pump Kit 1"-14 Threaded	Alum Diecast	EPDM/Car/Cer		3P9X		\$ 1,157.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

QSP = 24 hour shipment

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**IPT SEAL AND O-RING REPAIR KITS**

3P9X Series - All Models	EPDM	8	3P9X-E0	QSP	\$ 181.00
3P9X Series - All Models	Viton®	8	3P9X-V0	QSP	\$ 412.00

**IPT INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS** (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
3P9X-300-VS	Viton® / Silicon Carbide Seal, O-Ring, Flapper & Gaskets Installed	\$ 376.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

**See Accessories Page for High Pressure Fire Hose, Nozzles and Hydrant Wrench**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.





**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ENGINE DRIVEN HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**



**2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

HP CLASS*	CAGE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	Yes	Honda GX160 ▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	110	2MP5HR	QSP	\$ 2,297.00
9	Yes	Honda GX270 ▲	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	145	2MP9HR	QSP	\$ 3,364.00
13	Yes	Honda GX390 ▲++	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	185	2MP13HR	QSP	\$ 4,311.00
13	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B50 ▲++	Cast Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	270	2MP13ZR		\$ 10,568.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

QSP = 24 hour shipment

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**WHEEL KITS FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS**

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

**ACCESSORIES**

1.5" NPT Suction Port Conversion Kit ( <i>Not Installed</i> )	4	2MPX-90	QSP	\$ 73.00
---	---	---------	-----	----------

**IPT SEAL AND GASKET REPAIR KITS**

2MP5 Series - Viton®	2	2MP5-V0	QSP	\$ 192.00
2MP7/9/13 Series - Viton®	2	2MP9-V0	QSP	\$ 266.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

See Accessories Page for High Pressure Fire Hose, Nozzles and Hydrant Wrench

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



## IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS ENGINE DRIVEN HIGH PRESSURE/FIRE PUMPS

### 2 -1/2" HIGH PRESSURE/FIRE PUMPS

HP CLASS*	CAGE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
13	Yes	Hatz Diesel 1B50 ▲++	Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	295	25FP13ZR		\$ 11,346.00
13	Yes	Honda GX390 ▲++	Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	210	25FP13HR	QSP	\$ 5,044.00
23	Yes	Honda GX690 ▲++	Aluminum	Viton®/SIL/CAR	290	25FP23HR	QSP	\$ 11,291.00

▲ Oil Alert Included

QSP = 24 hour shipment

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

### 3" HIGH PRESSURE HYDROSEEDING PUMPS

HP CLASS*	CAGE	ENGINE TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
13	Yes	Honda GX390 ▲++	Aluminum	EPDM/CAR/CAR	220	3HY13HR	QSP	\$ 4,934.00

### 4" HIGH PRESSURE HYDROSEEDING PUMPS

23	Yes	Honda GX690 ▲++	Aluminum	EPDM/CAR/CAR	300	4HY23HR	QSP	\$ 11,223.00
----	-----	-----------------	----------	--------------	-----	---------	-----	--------------

▲ Oil Alert Included

QSP = 24 hour shipment

++ 12V DC Electric Start (Battery Not Included)

### WHEEL KITS FOR WELDED FRAME MOUNTED PUMPS

10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheels	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00
---------------------------	----	---------	-----	-----------

### IPT SEAL AND GASKET REPAIR KITS

25FP Series - All Models	Viton®	2	25FP-V0	QSP	\$ 300.00
--------------------------	--------	---	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR FIRE PUMPS LISTED ABOVE



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

\*HP Class: Indicates classification for marketing purposes and does not indicate actual engine horsepower.

Contact engine manufacturer for actual HP specifications.

See Accessories Page for High Pressure Fire Hose, Nozzles and Hydrant Wrench

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



AMT reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump

# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS



## 1-1/4" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS

TYPE & MINIMUM HP REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
	CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
Pedestal Pump Sized for 1 HP Min.	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	23	2850-99	QSP	\$ 470.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## 1-1/2", 2" and 3" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS

TYPE & MINIMUM HP REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
	CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1-1/2" NPT Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP Min.	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	38	282P-95	QSP	\$ 589.00
2" NPT Pedestal Pump Sized for 3 HP Min.	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	52	2760-99		\$ 706.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## 1-1/2" and 2" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS

TYPE & MINIMUM HP REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
	CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1-1/2" NPT Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP Min.	Stainless	Viton <sup>®</sup> /SS	32	2820-98		\$ 1,658.00
2" NPT Pedestal Pump Sized for 3 HP Min.	Stainless	Viton <sup>®</sup> /SS	48	2761-99	QSP	\$ 1,812.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## PEDESTAL PUMP SHAFTS FOR 56C AND 56J MOTOR

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QSP	2024 List Price
3891-99	Pedestal Mount for NEMA 56J Motor		\$ 287.00
3890-99	Pedestal Mount for NEMA 56C Motor		\$ 254.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
282X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal and Viton <sup>®</sup> Check Valve Installed ‡	\$ 239.00
276X-302-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal and Viton <sup>®</sup> Check Valve Installed ‡	\$ 239.00
285X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal and O-Ring Valve Installed ‡	\$ 239.00

‡Cast Iron Models Only

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING SOLIDS HANDLING PEDESTAL PUMPS

## SELF-PRIMING SOLIDS HANDLING PEDESTAL PUMPS

PORT SIZE	PUMP TYPE	DRIVER TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	MIN HP REQUIRED	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
2"	Solids Handling	Pedestal	Cast Iron	Buna-N	3	41	3160-99		\$ 668.00
2"	Dewatering	Pedestal	Thermoplastic	Buna-N	5	20	3826-99		\$ 527.00
2"	Trash	Pedestal	Cast Iron	Silicon Carbide	5	59	3931-99		\$ 988.00
3"	Solids Handling	Pedestal	Cast Iron	Buna-N	7-1/2	91	3391-99	QSP	\$ 1,489.00
3"	Trash	Pedestal	Cast Alum/Iron	Silicon Carbide	7-1/2	91	3100-99	QSP	Discontinued
4"	Trash	Pedestal	Cast Alum/Iron	Silicon Carbide	15	133	3993-99		\$ 4,319.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

## INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR SOLIDS HANDLING PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
316X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal, O-Ring and Flapper Installed	\$ 324.00
339X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal, Flapper and Gasket Installed	\$ 379.00

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR PEDESTAL PUMPS LISTED ABOVE



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



**IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING PEDESTAL PUMPS**

**CAST IRON PEDESTAL PUMPS WITH 3/4" KEYED SHAFT - MINIMUM HP REQUIRED**

PORT SIZE	PUMP TYPE	DRIVER TYPE	MATERIALS	SEAL	SHIP WT	IPT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
2"	Trash	Pedestal	All Cast Iron	EPDM/Car/Cer	57	<b>2S5PC</b>		\$ 1,160.00
3"	Trash	Pedestal	All Cast Iron	EPDM/Car/Cer	80	<b>3S5PC</b>		\$ 1,179.00
2"	Trash	Pedestal	Aluminum/Cast Iron	EPDM	55	<b>2S5XP</b>		\$ 972.00
3"	Trash	Pedestal	Aluminum/Cast Iron	Viton®/Sic/Sic	60	<b>3S5XP</b>		\$ 1,089.00
2"	High Pressure	Pedestal	Aluminum/Cast Iron	Viton®/Sic/Sic	55	<b>2P5XP</b>		\$ 972.00

*QSP = 24 hour shipment*

**VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

**QSP:** Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS

## STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PEDESTAL PUMPS

TYPE & MINIMUM HP REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
	CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
Pedestal Pump Sized for 1/2 HP	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	Stainless Steel	9	<b>3682-95</b>	<b>QSP</b>	\$ 434.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 1/2 HP	Bronze	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	10	<b>3682-97</b>		\$ 608.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP	Bronze	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	13	<b>3694-97</b>		\$ 775.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 3 HP	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel		<b>5034-95</b>		\$ 936.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 1/2 HP	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	9	<b>3682-98</b>		\$ 608.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	12	<b>3694-98</b>	<b>QSP</b>	\$ 775.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 3 HP	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel		<b>5034-98</b>		\$ 1,455.00

**QSP = 24 hour shipment**

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

**QSP:** Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump

# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING BRONZE MARINE & UTILITY PUMP



### 3/4" SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL BRONZE MARINE PUMPS (Maximum Suction Lift 4 Ft.)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	FULL LOAD AMP	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/8	TENV	--	12 V-DC	N/A	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	Bronze	9	4851-97	QSP	\$ 491.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### 1" SELF-PRIMING ALUMINUM UTILITY PUMP (Maximum Suction Lift 6 Ft.)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	FULL LOAD AMP	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/2	ODP	56J	115 VAC	1	Aluminum	Buna-N/SS	Aluminum	21	4292-96	QSP	\$ 559.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### SELF-PRIMING UTILITY PUMPS (Maximum Suction Lift 15 Ft. Without Foot Valve)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	FULL LOAD AMP	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/3	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Aluminum	Viton®	Aluminum	42	2851-96	QSP	\$ 662.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

### INSTALLED SEAL OPTION FOR 4292-96 ONLY (Requires 5 day lead time)

Order Number	Description	2024 List Price
429X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton Seal and O-ring Installed (Only 4292-96)	\$ 239.00
429X-306-E0	EPR/EPDM Seal and O-ring Installed	\$ 239.00



FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS

#### 1" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (Max. Suction Lift 6 ft.)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	Phase	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					Casing	Shaft Seal				
1/3	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	34	4294-98	QSP	\$ 1,096.00
1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	41	429A-98	QSP	\$ 1,209.00
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	38	4295-98	QSP	\$ 1,136.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	43	429B-98	QSP	\$ 1,287.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	40	429K-98	QSP	\$ 1,287.00
3/4	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	39	4296-98		\$ 1,177.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	52	429C-98	QSP	\$ 1,359.00
1	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	43	429L-98	QSP	\$ 1,359.00
1	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	42	4297-98	QSP	\$ 1,219.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	54	429D-98		\$ 1,406.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	51	429M-98		\$ 1,406.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	52	4298-98		\$ 1,261.00
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	65	429E-98		\$ 1,489.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Viton®/SS	62	429N-98	QSP	\$ 1,489.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS (Requires 5 day lead time)

Order Number	Description	2024 List Price
429X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton Seal and O-ring Installed	\$ 239.00
429X-306-E0	EPR/EPDM Seal and O-ring Installed	\$ 239.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations





Quick Ship Pump



## AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS

### 1" to 1-1/4" NPT CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1/3	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	38	<b>2851-95</b>	QSP	\$ 661.00
1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	51	<b>285E-95</b>	QSP	\$ 742.00
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	46	<b>2852-95</b>	QSP	\$ 675.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	55	<b>285F-95</b>	QSP	\$ 772.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	45	<b>285P-95</b>	QSP	\$ 833.00
3/4	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	43	<b>2853-95</b>	QSP	\$ 704.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	56	<b>285G-95</b>	QSP	\$ 817.00
1	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	48	<b>285J-95</b>	QSP	\$ 879.00
1	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	55	<b>2855-95</b>	QSP	\$ 749.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	58	<b>285H-95</b>		\$ 940.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	56	<b>285K-95</b>	QSP	\$ 940.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR 1" TO 1-1/4" SELF-PRIMING PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
<b>285X-301-VS</b>	Silicon Carbide/Viton <sup>®</sup> Seal and O-Ring Installed	\$ 239.00
<b>285X-301-V0</b>	Viton <sup>®</sup> Type 6 Seal and O-Ring Installed	\$ 226.00

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



## AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN CHEMICAL PUMPS

### 1-1/2" SELF-PRIMING STAINLESS STEEL & BRONZE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (Max. Suction Lift 6 Ft.)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Bronze	Viton®/SS	52	3890-97	QSP	\$ 1,550.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	43	3890-98	QSP	\$ 1,886.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Bronze	Viton®/SS	41	3892-97	QSP	\$ 1,582.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	40	3892-98		\$ 1,886.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Bronze	Viton®/SS	56	3891-97	QSP	\$ 1,711.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	53	3891-98	QSP	\$ 2,032.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Bronze	Viton®/SS	55	3893-97	QSP	\$ 1,711.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	52	3893-98		\$ 2,032.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Bronze	Viton®/SS	51	3894-97		\$ 1,770.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	56	3894-98	QSP	\$ 2,094.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP Min.					Bronze	Viton®/SS	34	3899-97		\$ 1,448.00
Pedestal Pump Sized for 2 HP Min.					Stn. Steel	Teflon®/SS	30	3899-98		\$ 1,793.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

### PEDESTAL WITH SHAFTS SAME AS 56C OR 56J NEMA MOTOR

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QSP	2024 List Price
3891-99	Pedestal Mount for NEMA 56J Motor		\$ 287.00
3890-99	Pedestal Mount for NEMA 56C Motor		\$ 254.00

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
389X-300-V0	Viton® Seal and O-ring Installed on Stainless Steel Models Only	\$ 226.00

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory

**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS**

**1-1/2" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (see notice below)**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price (-95) +
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	51	2827-95	QSP	\$ 783.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	52	282D-95	QSP	\$ 894.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	55	282F-95	QSP	\$ 914.00
3/4	ODP	56J	115/230	1	55	2825-95	QSP	\$ 824.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	54	282C-95	QSP	\$ 943.00
1	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	60	282K-95	QSP	\$ 962.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	60	2821-95	QSP	\$ 914.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	60	2822-95	QSP	\$ 914.00
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	72	282A-95	QSP	\$ 1,083.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	68	282B-95	QSP	\$ 1,083.00
2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	67	2828-95	QSP	\$ 1,020.00
2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	71	282L-95		\$ 1,020.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	82	282E-95	QSP	\$ 1,190.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	79	282M-95	QSP	\$ 1,190.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**1-1/2" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (see notice below)**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price (-98) ++
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	51	2827-98		\$ 1,752.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	52	282D-98	QSP	\$ 1,854.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	52	282F-98	QSP	\$ 1,929.00
3/4	ODP	56J	115/230	1	55	2825-98		\$ 1,775.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	54	282C-98	QSP	\$ 1,894.00
1	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	55	282K-98	QSP	\$ 1,976.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	60	2821-98		\$ 1,890.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	60	2822-98		\$ 1,890.00
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	72	282A-98		\$ 2,070.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	68	282B-98	QSP	\$ 2,096.00
2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	67	2828-98		\$ 2,119.00
2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	71	282L-98		\$ 2,119.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	82	282E-98		\$ 2,213.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	79	282M-98	QSP	\$ 2,213.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

+Cast Iron Models (-95) include a Buna-N/Stainless Steel Seal

++Stainless Steel Models (-98) include a Viton®/Stainless Steel Seal

**INSTALLED OPTIONS FOR 1-1/2" SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time)**

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (for use with Cast Iron Models (-95) only)	
282X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and Viton® Check Valve Installed	\$ 239.00
ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (for use with Stainless Steel Models (-98) only)	
282X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide w/Viton® Seal Installed	\$ 226.00
282X-306-E0	EPDM/EPR Seal, O-Ring & Flapper Installed (Optional)	\$ 226.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT  
SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CAST IRON CHEMICAL PROCESSING PUMPS

## 1" & 2" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	55	1SP05C-1P	QSP	\$ 872.00
1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	52	1SP05C-3P		\$ 872.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	60	1SP07C-1P		\$ 880.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	53	1SP07C-3P		\$ 880.00
1	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	61	12SP10C-1P		\$ 916.00
1	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	57	12SP10C-3P		\$ 916.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	83	15SP15C-1P		\$ 1,130.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	73	15SP15C-3P		\$ 1,130.00
2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	85	2SP20C-1P		\$ 1,198.00
2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	78	2SP20C-3P	QSP	\$ 1,198.00
3	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	94	2SP30C-1P		\$ 1,285.00
3	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	82	2SP30C-3P	QSP	\$ 1,285.00

### INSTALLED OPTIONS 1-1/2" & 2" - 15SP and 2SP SERIES ONLY (Requires 5 day lead time)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (for use with 15SP and 2SP Series only)	
SPXX-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and Viton® Check Valve Installed	\$ 262.00

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**

**VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS

#### 2" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (see notice below)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price (-95) +
1-1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	68	2762-95	QSP	\$ 998.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	73	2764-95	QSP	\$ 998.00
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	79	276B-95	QSP	\$ 1,163.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	68	276D-95	QSP	\$ 1,163.00
2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	73	2761-95	QSP	\$ 1,101.00
2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	73	2763-95	QSP	\$ 1,111.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	88	276A-95	QSP	\$ 1,300.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	76	276C-95	QSP	\$ 1,266.00
3	ODP	56J	230	1	75	2767-95	QSP	\$ 1,179.00
3	ODP	56J	230/460	3	75	2766-95	QSP	\$ 1,179.00

#### 2" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (see notice below)

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price (-98) ++
1-1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	68	2762-98		\$ 1,999.00
1-1/2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	73	2764-98		\$ 1,999.00
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	79	276B-98	QSP	\$ 2,305.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	68	276D-98	QSP	\$ 2,287.00
2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	73	2761-98	QSP	\$ 2,106.00
2	ODP	56J	230/460	3	73	2763-98		\$ 2,106.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	88	276A-98		\$ 2,464.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	78	276C-98		\$ 2,380.00
3	ODP	56J	230	1	75	2767-98		\$ 2,183.00
3	ODP	56J	230/460	3	75	2766-98	QSP	\$ 2,183.00

+Cast Iron Models (-95) include a Buna-N/Stainless Steel Seal

++Stainless Steel Models (-98) include a Viton®/Stainless Steel Seal

#### INSTALLED OPTIONS FOR 2" SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (for use with Cast Iron Models (-95) only)	
276X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and Viton® Check Valve Installed	\$ 239.00
276X-306-E0	EPR/EPDM Seal and Viton® Check Valve Installed	\$ 217.00

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (for use with Stainless Steel Models (-98) only)	
276X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide w/Viton® Seal Installed	\$ 226.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT



SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours. Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### 3" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
3	TEFC	145JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	133	2877-95	QSP	\$ 2,354.00
3	TEFC	182JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	149	2874-95	QSP	\$ 1,964.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	205	2878-95	QSP	\$ 2,940.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	173	2875-95	QSP	\$ 2,101.00
7-1/2	TEFC	213JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	215	2879-95	QSP	\$ 3,369.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	176	2876-95	QSP	\$ 2,265.00

#### 4" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
10	TEFC	215JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	320	4873-95		\$ 4,361.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	290	4871-95	QSP	\$ 3,183.00
15	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	320	4872-95	QSP	\$ 3,606.00

#### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR 3"or 4" SELF-PRIMING CAST IRON CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

(Requires 5 day lead time)

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
287X-300-V0	Viton® Seal, O-Ring and Flapper Valve Installed (287 Series)	\$ 239.00
287X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal, O-Ring and Flapper Valve Installed (287 Series)	\$ 286.00
487X-300-V0	Viton® Seal, O-Ring and Flapper Valve Installed (487 Series)	\$ 515.00
487X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal, O-Ring and Flapper Valve Installed (487 Series)	\$ 552.00

#### OPTIONAL MOUNTING BASE AVAILABLE ON ALL ABOVE MODELS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
Mounting Base for 182/184/215 JM Frames	50	A200-90	QSP	\$ 515.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### INSTALLED MOUNTING BASED (DOES NOT INCLUDE BASE)

A200-K0	Motor Base Installed	\$ 220.00
---------	----------------------	-----------

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



A Gorman-Rupp Company

## AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING SELF-PRIMING ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVEN PUMPS

### 2" NPT SEWAGE/TRASH PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL*	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3	1	TEFC	56J	230	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	16	94	316B-95	QSP	\$ 1,617.00
3	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	8/4	87	316A-95	QSP	\$ 1,617.00
5	1	TEFC	184JM	230	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	20	189	393B-95	QSP	\$ 3,000.00
5	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	17/9	173	393A-95	QSP	\$ 2,381.00

\*Buna N O-Ring and Check Valve

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 2" ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$175 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from the factory.

### 3" NPT SEWAGE/TRASH PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL*	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
7-1/2	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	31	295	394H-95		\$ 4,165.00
7-1/2	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	22/11	245	394G-95	QSP	\$ 3,137.00
10	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	40	360	394K-95		\$ 5,202.00
10	3	TEFC	215JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	26/13	270	394J-95	QSP	\$ 4,077.00

\*Buna N O-Ring and Check Valve

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 3" ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from the factory.

### 4" NPT SEWAGE/TRASH PUMP

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL*	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
15	3	TEFC	215JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	36/18	275	399D-95	QSP	\$ 4,511.00

\*Buna N O-Ring and Check Valve

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 4" ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$275 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from the factory.

### 3" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL*	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	17/9	168	6200-98	QSP	\$ 5,921.00
5	1	TEFC	184JM	230	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	20	182	6201-98		\$ 6,348.00
7.5	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	22/11	193	6202-98	QSP	\$ 6,166.00
7.5	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	31	223	6203-98		\$ 6,774.00

### 4" STAINLESS STEEL SELF-PRIMING PUMPS

10	3	TEFC	215JM	230/460	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	26/13	213	6210-98	QSP	\$ 6,354.00
10	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	40	230	6211-98		\$ 7,104.00
15	3	TEFC	215JM	230/460	Stainless	Viton® Silicon/Carbide	36/18	263	6212-98	QSP	\$ 6,916.00

### OPTIONAL MOUNTING BASE AVAILABLE ON 184/215 JM FRAME MODELS ABOVE

ORDER NO	DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price
A200-90	Mounting Base for 182/184/215 JM Frames	50	QSP	\$ 515.00
A200-K0	Motor Base Installed (Does not include base)	N/A		\$ 220.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVEN PUMPS  
SPRINKLER/BOOSTER**

**1-1/2" NPT SPRINKLER/BOOSTER PUMPS w/ Stainless Steel Impellers**

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4	1	ODP	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	13/7	59	3790-95		\$ 820.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	12/6	67	379A-95		\$ 913.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	4/2	65	379F-95	QSP	\$ 939.00
1	1	ODP	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	17/9	64	3791-95		\$ 843.00
1-1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	18/9	77	379B-95		\$ 1,020.00
1-1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	5/3	72	379J-95		\$ 1,020.00
1-1/2	1	ODP	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	22/11	66	3792-95	QSP	\$ 891.00
2	1	TEFC	56J	230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	22/11	80	379C-95	QSP	\$ 1,058.00
2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	6/3	78	379E-95	QSP	\$ 1,058.00
2	1	ODP	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	28/14	72	3793-95	QSP	\$ 987.00
3	1	TEFC	56J	230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	16	88	379D-95		\$ 1,221.00
3	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	8/4	81	379L-95	QSP	\$ 1,221.00

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**1-1/2" NPT TWO STAGE SPRINKLER/BOOSTER PUMPS w/ Stainless Steel Impellers**

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3	1	ODP	56CZ	230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	18	91	4782-95	QSP	\$ 1,599.00
3	3	TEFC	56CZ	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	9/5	86	4786-95	QSP	\$ 1,599.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 2 STAGE PUMPS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**2" NPT SPRINKLER/BOOSTER PUMPS w/ Stainless Steel Impellers**

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	1	TEFC	184JM	230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	20	165	3657-95	QSP	\$ 2,777.00
5	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	17/9	157	3655-95	QSP	\$ 1,971.00
7-1/2	3	TEFC	184JM	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	22/11	160	3656-95	QSP	\$ 2,146.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 2 STAGE PUMPS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**2" SELF PRIMING HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS**

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
7-1/2	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Cast Iron	Viton/Sil/Car	31	222	4803-95		\$ 3,677.00
7-1/2	3	TEFC	184JM	208-230/460	Cast Iron	Viton/Sil/Car	22/11	160	4802-95		\$ 2,542.00
10	1	TEFC	215JM	230	Cast Iron	Viton/Sil/Car	40	305	4805-95		\$ 4,356.00
10	3	TEFC	215JM	208-230/460	Cast Iron	Viton/Sil/Car	26/13	215	4804-95		\$ 3,155.00

VIP SURCHARGE FOR 2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS LISTED ABOVE IS \$275 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**INSTALLED VITON® OPTION FOR SPRINKLER/BOOSTER PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time)**

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
379X-300-V0	Viton® Flapper Valve, Mechanical Seal and O-Ring	\$ 226.00
379X-300-VS	Viton® Flapper Valve, Sil/Car Viton® Mechanical Seal and O-Ring	\$ 239.00
365X-300-V0	Viton® Flapper Valve, Mechanical Seal and O-Ring	\$ 252.00
365X-300-VS	Viton® Flapper Valve, Sil/Car Viton® Mechanical Seal and O-Ring	\$ 286.00



SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES  
: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.





Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS MULTISTAGE PUMPS

#### MSV1 MULTISTAGE PUMPS - Single Phase Pumps

HP	STAGES	AMT MODEL	VAC	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4	2	MSV1-2-1P	115/208-230	59		DISCONTINUED
3/4	3	MSV1-3-1P	115/208-230	60		\$ 1,052.00
3/4	4	MSV1-4-1P	115/208-230	61		\$ 1,135.00
3/4	5	MSV1-5-1P	115/208-230	62		\$ 1,160.00
3/4	6	MSV1-6-1P	115/208-230	68		\$ 1,254.00
3/4	7	MSV1-7-1P	115/208-230	69		\$ 1,291.00
1	8	MSV1-8-1P	115/208-230	70		\$ 1,366.00
1	9	MSV1-9-1P	115/208-230	71		\$ 1,396.00
1	10	MSV1-10-1P	115/208-230	72		\$ 1,426.00
1-1/2	11	MSV1-11-1P	115/208-230	77		\$ 1,551.00
1-1/2	12	MSV1-12-1P	115/208-230	78		\$ 1,567.00
1-1/2	13	MSV1-13-1P	115/208-230	79		\$ 1,581.00
2	15	MSV1-15-1P	115/208-230	87		\$ 1,647.00
2	17	MSV1-17-1P	115/208-230	89		\$ 1,697.00
2	19	MSV1-19-1P	115/208-230	90		\$ 1,777.00
3	21	MSV1-21-1P	208-230	101		\$ 2,002.00
3	23	MSV1-23-1P	208-230	102		\$ 2,065.00
3	25	MSV1-25-1P	208-230	104		\$ 2,115.00
3	27	MSV1-27-1P	208-230	106		\$ 2,146.00

#### Three Phase Pumps

HP	STAGES	AMT MODEL	VAC	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4	2	MSV1-2-3P	208-230/460	73		DISCONTINUED
3/4	3	MSV1-3-3P	208-230/460	74		\$ 1,052.00
3/4	4	MSV1-4-3P	208-230/460	74		\$ 1,135.00
3/4	5	MSV1-5-3P	208-230/460	75		\$ 1,160.00
3/4	6	MSV1-6-3P	208-230/460	77		\$ 1,254.00
3/4	7	MSV1-7-3P	208-230/460	78		\$ 1,291.00
1	8	MSV1-8-3P	208-230/460	83		\$ 1,366.00
1	9	MSV1-9-3P	208-230/460	84		\$ 1,396.00
1	10	MSV1-10-3P	208-230/460	85		\$ 1,426.00
1-1/2	11	MSV1-11-3P	208-230/460	89		\$ 1,551.00
1-1/2	12	MSV1-12-3P	208-230/460	89		\$ 1,567.00
1-1/2	13	MSV1-13-3P	208-230/460	95		\$ 1,581.00
2	15	MSV1-15-3P	208-230/460	97		\$ 1,647.00
2	17	MSV1-17-3P	208-230/460	105		\$ 1,697.00
2	19	MSV1-19-3P	208-230/460	106		\$ 1,777.00
3	21	MSV1-21-3P	208-230/460	120		\$ 2,002.00
3	23	MSV1-23-3P	208-230/460	125		\$ 2,065.00
3	25	MSV1-25-3P	208-230/460	127		\$ 2,115.00
3	27	MSV1-27-3P	208-230/460	130		\$ 2,146.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

ORDER #	DESCRIPTION	QSP	2024 List Price
C590-90	1.25 X 1 NPT XCI Flange Kit ANSI 250#		\$ 169.00
C593-90	1.25 X 1.25 NPT XCI Flange Kit ANSI 250#		\$ 205.00

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS MULTISTAGE PUMPS

## MSV3 MULTISTAGE PUMPS

### Single Phase Pumps

HP	STAGES	AMT MODEL	VAC	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price
1	2	MSV3-2-1P	115/208-230	66		DISCONTINUED
1	3	MSV3-3-1P	115/208-230	67		\$ 1,089.00
1	4	MSV3-4-1P	115/208-230	68		\$ 1,180.00
1	5	MSV3-5-1P	115/208-230	69		\$ 1,221.00
1	6	MSV3-6-1P	115/208-230	70		\$ 1,304.00
1-1/2	7	MSV3-7-1P	115/208-230	75		\$ 1,451.00
1-1/2	8	MSV3-8-1P	115/208-230	75		\$ 1,491.00
1-1/2	9	MSV3-9-1P	115/208-230	76		\$ 1,502.00
2	10	MSV3-10-1P	115/208-230	110		\$ 1,540.00
2	11	MSV3-11-1P	115/208-230	85		\$ 1,566.00
2	12	MSV3-12-1P	115/208-230	85		\$ 1,604.00
3	13	MSV3-13-1P	115/208-230	95		\$ 1,730.00
3	15	MSV3-15-1P	115/208-230	97		\$ 1,809.00
3	17	MSV3-17-1P	115/208-230	98		\$ 1,859.00
3	19	MSV3-19-1P	115/208-230	100		\$ 1,928.00

### Three Phase Pumps

HP	STAGES	AMT MODEL	VAC	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price
1	2	MSV3-2-3P	208-230/460	62		DISCONTINUED
1	3	MSV3-3-3P	208-230/460	63		\$ 1,089.00
1	4	MSV3-4-3P	208-230/460	64		\$ 1,180.00
1	5	MSV3-5-3P	208-230/460	64		\$ 1,221.00
1	6	MSV3-6-3P	208-230/460	65		\$ 1,304.00
1-1/2	7	MSV3-7-3P	208-230/460	69		\$ 1,451.00
1-1/2	8	MSV3-8-3P	208-230/460	70		\$ 1,491.00
1-1/2	9	MSV3-9-3P	208-230/460	71		\$ 1,502.00
2	10	MSV3-10-3P	208-230/460	77		\$ 1,540.00
2	11	MSV3-11-3P	208-230/460	77		\$ 1,566.00
2	12	MSV3-12-3P	208-230/460	78		\$ 1,604.00
3	13	MSV3-13-3P	208-230/460	83		\$ 1,730.00
3	15	MSV3-15-3P	208-230/460	100		\$ 1,809.00
3	17	MSV3-17-3P	208-230/460	87		\$ 1,859.00
3	19	MSV3-19-3P	208-230/460	88		\$ 1,928.00
5	21	MSV3-21-3P	208-230/460	94		\$ 2,483.00
5	23	MSV3-23-3P	208-230/460	95		\$ 2,552.00
5	25	MSV3-25-3P	208-230/460	97		\$ 2,603.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

ORDER #	DESCRIPTION	QSP	2024 List Price
C590-90	1.25 X 1 NPT XCI Flange Kit ANSI 250#		\$ 169.00
C593-90	1.25 X 1.25 NPT XCI Flange Kit ANSI 250#		\$ 205.00

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations.



Quick Ship Pump

**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
MULTISTAGE PUMPS**



**MSV5 MULTISTAGE PUMPS NO LONGER AVAILABLE AS OF 1/20/2020**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

**© 2020 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.**



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations.



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS

#### INLINE CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS

HP	TYPE	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
				CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/4	ODP	115	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	23	5690-95	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	25	5700-95	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	26	5710-95	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	26	5720-95	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	25	5690-97	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	28	5700-97	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Stl Stl.	28	5710-97	DISCONTINUED	
1/4	ODP	115	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Bronze	28	5720-97	DISCONTINUED	

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### CAST IRON AND BRONZE FLANGE KITS FOR ABOVE 1/4 HP HVAC PUMPS

SIZE	MATERIAL	DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4"	Cast Iron	Fits 569 Series XCI	4	C569-90		\$ 30.00
1"	Cast Iron	Fits 569 Series XCI	4	C569-91		\$ 30.00
1.25"	Cast Iron	Fits 569 Series XCI	4	C569-92		\$ 30.00
3/4"	Bronze	Fits 569 Series XB	4	C569-93		\$ 58.00
1"	Bronze	Fits 569 Series XB	4	C569-94		\$ 58.00
1.25"	Bronze	Fits 569 Series XB	4	C569-95		\$ 58.00
3/4"	Cast Iron	Fits 570 and 571 Series XCI	4	C570-90		\$ 32.00
1"	Cast Iron	Fits 570 and 571 Series XCI	4	C570-91		\$ 32.00
1.25"	Cast Iron	Fits 570 and 571 Series XCI	4	C570-92		\$ 32.00
1.5"	Cast Iron	Fits 570 and 571 Series XCI	4	C570-93		\$ 32.00
3/4"	Bronze	Fits 570 and 571 Series XB	4	C570-94		\$ 75.00
1"	Bronze	Fits 570 and 571 Series XB	4	C570-95		\$ 107.00
1.25"	Bronze	Fits 570 and 571 Series XB	4	C570-96		\$ 113.00
1.5"	Bronze	Fits 570 and 571 Series XB	4	C570-97		\$ 120.00
2"	Cast Iron	Fits 572 Series XCI	4	C570-98		\$ 52.00
2"	Bronze	Fits 572 Series XB	4	C570-99		\$ 209.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours  
Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS

## INLINE 1-1/2" CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS

HP	TYPE	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
				CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/3	TEFC	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	76	<b>5864-95</b>	QSP	\$ 852.00
1/3	TEFC	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	73	<b>5865-95</b>		\$ 852.00
1/2	TEFC	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	80	<b>5862-95</b>	QSP	\$ 890.00
3/4	TEFC	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	76	<b>5863-95</b>		\$ 890.00
3/4	TEFC	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	86	<b>5860-95</b>	QSP	\$ 911.00
3/4	TEFC	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stl Stl.	Bronze	80	<b>5861-95</b>	QSP	\$ 911.00

## INSTALLED VITON® OPTION FOR INLINE CIRCULATOR PUMPS

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
<b>586X-300-V0</b>	Viton® Ceramic/Carbon Seal & Gaskets installed	\$ 242.00
<b>586X-301-VS</b>	Viton® Silicon Carbide Seal & Gaskets installed	\$ 266.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS

#### **3" INLINE CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATOR PUMPS** which include Mounting Flange Kit for 3" NPT

HP	TYPE	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
				CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/3	TEFC	115/230	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Bronze	78	<b>5735-97</b>		Discontinued
1/3	TEFC	230/460	3	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Bronze	75	<b>5736-97</b>		Discontinued
1/2	TEFC	115/230	1	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Bronze	84	<b>5730-97</b>		Discontinued
3/4	TEFC	230/460	3	Bronze	Stl Stl.	Bronze	77	<b>5731-97</b>		Discontinued



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
 INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
 BRONZE MARINE PUMPS  
 GENERAL PURPOSE LAUNDRY TRAY PUMPS  
 STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL MODELS**

**BRONZE MARINE PUMPS**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/4	ODP	48Z	115 VAC	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	Bronze	20	3670-97	QSP	\$ 554.00
1/12	TENV	--	12 V-DC	N/A	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	Bronze	7	4861-97	QSP	\$ 414.00

*QSP = 24 hour shipment*

**GENERAL PURPOSE LAUNDRY TRAY PUMPS**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/4	ODP	48Z	115 VAC	1	Aluminum	Buna-N/SS	Aluminum	13	3201-96	QSP	\$ 322.00

*QSP = 24 hour shipment*

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours.  
Net 30, FOB Factory

**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
STRAIGHT INLINE CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS**

**1-1/2" STAINLESS STEEL INLINE CENTRIFUGAL PUI**

**NEW FOR 2023**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1/2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Stainless	Buna-N/SS	41	388F-98	QSP	\$ 908.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Stainless	Buna-N/SS	47	388G-98		\$ 951.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Stainless	Buna-N/SS	47	388H-98		\$ 992.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Stainless	Buna-N/SS	51	388J-98		\$ 1,096.00
2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Stainless	Buna-N/SS	53	388K-98		\$ 1,151.00

Maximum Suction Lift 6 Ft.

**QSP = 24 hour shipment**

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

**1-1/2" BRONZE INLINE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS**

**While Supplies Last**

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION		SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL				
1/2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	41	388F-97	QSP	\$ 847.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	47	388G-97		\$ 914.00
1	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	47	388H-97		\$ 953.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	51	388J-97		\$ 1,053.00
2	TEFC	56J	115/208-230	1	Bronze	Buna-N/SS	53	388K-97		\$ 1,085.00

Maximum Suction Lift 6 Ft.

**QSP = 24 hour shipment**

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

**INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR 1-1/2" Inline Centrifugal Pumps (Requires 5 day lead time)**

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
388X-300-V0	Viton® Seal and O-Ring Installed	\$ 228.00

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**

**VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.





Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### Cast Iron Models

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	IMPELLER	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/3	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	7/4	31	368A-95	QSP	\$ 592.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	9/5	33	368B-95	QSP	\$ 605.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	3/2	31	368C-95	QSP	\$ 633.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	9/5	33	370B-95	QSP	\$ 611.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	3/2	31	370F-95		\$ 629.00
3/4	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	9/5	37	370A-95	QSP	\$ 634.00
3/4	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	3/2	35	370C-95		\$ 653.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	12/6	39	370E-95	QSP	\$ 672.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	4/2	36	370D-95	QSP	\$ 692.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	12/6	40	369C-95	QSP	\$ 682.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	4/2	39	369F-95	QSP	\$ 730.00
1-1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	18/9	51	369A-95		\$ 775.00
1-1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	5/3	40	369B-95	QSP	\$ 775.00
2	1	TEFC	56J	230	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	22/11	52	369D-95		\$ 820.00
2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	6/3	50	369E-95		\$ 837.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### Bronze Models

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	IMPELLER	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/3	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	7/4	32	368A-97		\$ 891.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	9/5	34	368B-97		\$ 903.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	3/2	32	368C-97		\$ 913.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	9/5	34	370B-97		\$ 948.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	3/2	32	370F-97		\$ 948.00
3/4	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Bronze	9/5	38	370A-97		\$ 970.00
3/4	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Bronze	3/2	36	370C-97		\$ 970.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Bronze	12/6	40	370E-97		\$ 992.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Bronze	4/2	37	370D-97		\$ 992.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	12/6	41	369C-97		\$ 1,026.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	4/2	40	369F-97		\$ 1,038.00
1-1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	18/9	52	369A-97		\$ 1,121.00
1-1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	5/3	41	369B-97		\$ 1,121.00
2	1	TEFC	56J	230	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	22/11	53	369D-97	QSP	\$ 1,163.00
2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Bronze	Viton®	Stainless Steel	6/3	51	369E-97	QSP	\$ 1,208.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### Stainless Steel Models

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	Impeller	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/3	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	7/4	31	368A-98	QSP	\$ 843.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	9/5	33	368B-98	QSP	\$ 855.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	3/2	31	368C-98	QSP	\$ 855.00
1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	9/5	33	370B-98	QSP	\$ 903.00
1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	3/2	31	370F-98		\$ 903.00
3/4	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	9/5	37	370A-98	QSP	\$ 908.00
3/4	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	3/2	35	370C-98		\$ 908.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	12/6	39	370E-98	QSP	\$ 960.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	4/2	36	370D-98	QSP	\$ 960.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	12/6	40	369C-98		\$ 1,008.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	4/2	39	369F-98	QSP	\$ 1,008.00
1-1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	18/9	51	369A-98		\$ 1,097.00
1-1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	5/3	40	369B-98	QSP	\$ 1,097.00
2	1	TEFC	56J	230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	22/11	52	369D-98	QSP	\$ 1,168.00
2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	6/3	50	369E-98	QSP	\$ 1,147.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
368X-300-E0	EPDM/EPR Seal and O-Ring Installed (Bronze & Stainless Steel only)	\$ 226.00
368X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Bronze & Stainless Steel only)	\$ 239.00
368X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and O-Ring Installed (Cast Iron only)	\$ 239.00
369X-300-E0	EPDM/EPR Seal and O-Ring Installed (Bronze & Stainless Steel only)	\$ 228.00
369X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Bronze & Stainless Steel only)	\$ 239.00
369X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and O-Ring Installed (Cast Iron only)	\$ 239.00
370X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Bronze & Stainless Steel only)	\$ 241.00
370X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal and O-Ring Installed (Cast Iron only)	\$ 239.00

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS HIGH HEAD STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### 1/2 - 3 HP HIGH HEAD STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS, CAST IRON

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	Stainless Steel	43	4893-95		\$ 696.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	Stainless Steel	46	489C-95	QSP	\$ 785.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	Stainless Steel	44	489D-95	QSP	\$ 808.00

#### 1/2 - 3 HP HIGH HEAD STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS, STAINLESS STEEL

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1/2	ODP	56J	115/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	43	4893-98	QSP	\$ 1,151.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	46	489C-98		\$ 1,228.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	44	489D-98	QSP	\$ 1,262.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details**

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR HIGH HEAD STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGALS (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
489X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide / Viton® Seal Installed (Cast Iron Models only)	\$ 241.00
489X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide / Viton® Seal Installed (Bronze and Stainless Models only)	\$ 241.00
489X-300-E0	EPR/Car/Cer Seal & O-Ring Installed (Cast Iron Models only)	\$ 228.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### 1 - 3 HP STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS, CAST IRON

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PH	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	54	5022-95	QSP	\$ 840.00
1	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	54	5023-95	QSP	\$ 887.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	55	5020-95		\$ 918.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	55	5021-95		\$ 918.00
2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	65	5032-95	QSP	\$ 1,037.00
2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	65	5033-95	QSP	\$ 1,037.00
3	TEFC	56J	208/230	1	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	74	5030-95		\$ 1,163.00
3	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	74	5031-95	QSP	\$ 1,163.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### 1 - 3 HP STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS, STAINLESS STEEL

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PH	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
1	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	54	5022-98	QSP	\$ 1,315.00
1	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	54	5023-98	QSP	\$ 1,365.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	55	5020-98		\$ 1,416.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	55	5021-98		\$ 1,416.00
2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	65	5032-98	QSP	\$ 1,568.00
2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	65	5033-98	QSP	\$ 1,568.00
3	TEFC	56J	208/230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	74	5030-98		\$ 1,694.00
3	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	Stainless Steel	74	5031-98	QSP	\$ 1,694.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGALS (Requires 5 day lead time; Include order number on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
502X-302-ES	EPDM/EPR Silicon Carbide Seal & Oring Installed (502 Series only)	\$ 226.00
503X-302-ES	EPDM/EPR Silicon Carbide Seal & Oring Installed (503 Series only)	\$ 226.00

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMPS  
12 VOLT DC HIGH HEAD WASHDOWN PUMPS**

Please note the following models have changed and superceded to new AMT Model #'s:

<b>489G-95</b>	<b>superceded to</b>	<b>12DC-95</b>
<b>489G-98</b>	<b>superceded to</b>	<b>12DC-98</b>

**12 VOLT DC HIGH HEAD WASHDOWN PUMPS**

HP	IN/OUT	VAC/60 Hz	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
			CASING	SHAFT SEAL	IMPELLER				
7/8	1-1/4x1	12 VDC	Cast Iron	Buna-N	Stainless Steel	57	<b>12DC-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,358.00
7/8	1-1/4x1	12 VDC	Stainless Steel	Viton®	Stainless Steel	57	<b>12DC-98</b>	QSP	\$ 2,773.00

*QSP = 24 hour shipment*

**WASHDOWN+ :** Washdown duty DC motors are designed for extended life in applications requiring regular washdown or otherwise wet environments. Motor has external epoxy painted surfaces and 303 stainless steel shaft.

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details

**VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.**



**: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**

**SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES**

*© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.*



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations.



Quick Ship Pump



**AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
FORMED STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS**

**HIGH VOLUME STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS**

HP	PHASE	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60Hz	MATERIAL	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	1	ODP	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	8/4	27	5475-98		\$ 705.00
3/4	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	9/5	38	5471-98	QSP	\$ 793.00
3/4	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	3/2	31	5473-98	QSP	\$ 793.00
1	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	12/6	42	5481-98	QSP	\$ 837.00
1	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	4/2	36	5483-98	QSP	\$ 861.00
1-1/2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	18/9	49	5485-98	QSP	\$ 920.00
1-1/2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	5/3	39	5487-98	QSP	\$ 920.00
2	1	TEFC	56J	115/230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	22/11	56	5491-98		\$ 999.00
2	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	6/3	44	5493-98	QSP	\$ 999.00
3	1	TEFC	56J	230	Stainless Steel	Viton®	16	57	5495-98	QSP	\$ 1,089.00
3	3	TEFC	56J	230/460	Stainless Steel	Viton®	8/4	54	5497-98	QSP	\$ 1,089.00

Single phase models feature automatic thermal overload protection.

QSP = 24 hour shipment

**INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR High Volume Stainless Steel Straights (Requires 5 day lead time)**

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
547X-300-BS	Buna-N® Seal and O-Ring Installed	\$ 226.00

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



# AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS 2 TO 15 HP HEAVY DUTY STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

## CAST IRON WITH STAINLESS STEEL IMPELLER

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	78	<b>3156-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,207.00
2	TEFC	145JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	84	<b>3150-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,529.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	71	<b>3157-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,207.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	87	<b>315A-95</b>		\$ 1,248.00
3	TEFC	182JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	131	<b>3151-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,710.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	75	<b>315B-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,348.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	137	<b>315E-95</b>		\$ 2,510.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	139	<b>3152-95</b>	QSP	\$ 1,775.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	205	<b>4264-95</b>		\$ 3,169.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	172	<b>4260-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,349.00
7-1/2	TEFC	213JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	190	<b>4242-95</b>		\$ 3,157.00
7-1/1	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	157	<b>4240-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,310.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	213	<b>4265-95</b>		\$ 3,699.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	204	<b>4261-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,537.00
10	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	208	<b>4253-95</b>		\$ 3,788.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	199	<b>4250-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,584.00
15	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Buna-N/SS	209	<b>4251-95</b>	QSP	\$ 2,857.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.

### SEE PAGE 45 FOR INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS

Mounting Base Options and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations.

QSP: Limited quantities available for shipment in 24 hours. Net 30, FOB Factory



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS 2 TO 15 HP HEAVY DUTY STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### 316 STAINLESS STEEL

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
2	TEFC	56J	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	65	3156-98	QSP	\$ 1,713.00
2	TEFC	145JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	78	3150-98		\$ 1,946.00
2	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	64	3157-98		\$ 1,931.00
3	TEFC	56J	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	75	315A-98	QSP	\$ 2,101.00
3	TEFC	182JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	108	3151-98	QSP	\$ 2,420.00
3	TEFC	56J	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	74	315B-98	QSP	\$ 2,012.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	140	315E-98		\$ 3,080.00
5	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	127	3152-98	QSP	\$ 2,422.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	192	4264-98		\$ 3,749.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	159	4260-98	QSP	\$ 2,907.00
7-1/2	TEFC	213JM	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	185	4242-98		\$ 3,737.00
7-1/2	TEFC	184JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	134	4240-98	QSP	\$ 2,717.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	200	4265-98		\$ 4,198.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	196	4261-98	QSP	\$ 3,209.00
10	TEFC	184JM	230	1	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	198	4253-98		\$ 4,163.00
10	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	192	4250-98	QSP	\$ 3,318.00
15	TEFC	215JM	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Viton®/SS	222	4251-98	QSP	\$ 3,675.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### INSTALLED SEAL OPTIONS FOR HEAVY DUTY STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGALS

(Requires 5 day lead time; Include order # on P.O.)

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	2024 List Price
315X-302-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (56J Frame Cast Iron Models)	\$ 250.00
315X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Cast Iron Models)	\$ 275.00
424X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Cast Iron Models)	\$ 275.00
425X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Cast Iron Models)	\$ 275.00
426X-301-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Cast Iron Models)	\$ 275.00
315X-303-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (56J Frame Stainless Steel Models)	\$ 250.00
315X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Stainless Steel Models)	\$ 275.00
424X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Stainless Steel Models)	\$ 275.00
425X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Stainless Steel Models)	\$ 277.00
426X-300-VS	Silicon Carbide/Viton® Seal Installed (Stainless Steel Models)	\$ 275.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

ORDER NUMBER	SEAL WASH INSTALLED: 1/8" NPT access and rubber hose w/ 1/2" NPT male thread end . Available on 315X-9X, 424X-9X, 425X-9X and 426X-9X JM frame pumps. Must be noted on written purchase order. Requires 2 weeks delivery from receipt of purchase order.	2024 List Price
A220-90		\$ 419.00

#### OPTIONAL MOUNTING BASE AVAILABLE ON 182/184/215JM FRAMES

MODEL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
A200-90	Mounting Base for 182/184/215JM Frames	50	A200-90	QSP	\$ 515.00
A200-K0	Install Mounting Base (Does not include base)		A200-K0		\$ 220.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

<b>PEDESTAL VERSIONS AVAILABLE IN 145/182/184JM FRAME MOUNTED MODELS</b>	<b>CALL FOR PRICING</b>
--	-------------------------

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$225 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



**FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT**  
SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations





Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL END SUCTION CHEMICAL PUMPS

#### 3/4" - 2" STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL END SUCTION PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	47	07ES05C-1P		\$ 700.00
1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	43	07ES05C-3P		\$ 700.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	52	1ES07C-1P		\$ 721.00
3/4	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	44	1ES07C-3P		\$ 721.00
1	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	53	1ES10C-1P		\$ 779.00
1	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	52	1ES10C-3P		\$ 779.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	64	12ES15C-1P		\$ 849.00
1-1/2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	54	12ES15C-3P		\$ 849.00
2	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	67	15ES20C-1P		\$ 933.00
2	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	59	15ES20C-3P		\$ 933.00
3	TEFC	56J	115-208/230	1	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	75	2ES30C-1P		\$ 1,042.00
3	TEFC	56J	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	EPDM/EPR	63	2ES30C-3P	QSP	\$ 1,042.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

Mounting Base (A201-90) and Installation Available for Above Models - See Price Book Page 57 for details

VIP SURCHARGE FOR ITEMS LISTED ABOVE IS \$125 NET PER UNIT ORDERED. Requires confirmation from factory.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS 1750 RPM STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

#### 2" X 1-1/2" STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
5	TEFC	182JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	195	4201-95		\$ 3,649.00

#### 3" X 2" STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
25	TEFC	284JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	525	4271-95		\$ 9,287.00
15	TEFC	254JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	345	4272-95		\$ 6,718.00

#### 4" X 3" STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
25	TEFC	286JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	530	4281-95		\$ 8,882.00
15	TEFC	254JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	365	4282-95		\$ 6,816.00

#### 6" X 4" STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
30	TEFC	286JM	208-230/460	3	Cast Iron	Viton®/SIL/CAR	540	4301-95		\$ 10,029.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR PUMPS LISTED ABOVE



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



## AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL SUMP PUMPS

### 1-1/2" NPT INDUSTRIAL/RESIDENTIAL SUMP PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	COLUMN HEIGHT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	BEARING	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/3	1	TEFC	29"	115	Cast Iron	Carbon	7/4	37	5239-95		\$ 839.00
1/3	1	TEFC	29"	115	Bronze	Carbon	7/4	37	5239-97		\$ 1,048.00
1/3	1	TEFC	29"	115	Stainless	Carbon	7/4	36	5239-98	QSP	\$ 957.00
1/2	1	TEFC	29"	115	Stainless	Carbon	9/5	39	523C-98	QSP	\$ 1,027.00
1/2	1	TEFC	41"	115	Stainless	Carbon	9/5	41	523D-98	QSP	\$ 1,063.00
3/4	1	TEFC	29"	115	Stainless	Carbon	9/5	40	523F-98	QSP	\$ 1,105.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### 2" NPT INDUSTRIAL/SOLIDS HANDLING SUMP PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	COLUMN HEIGHT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIAL	BEARING	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	1	TEFC	32"	115	Cast Iron	Carbon	9/5	50	4020-95	QSP	\$ 898.00
1/2	1	TEFC	32"	115	Stainless	Carbon	9/5	49	4021-98		\$ 1,199.00
1/2	1	TEFC	44"	115	Cast Iron	Carbon	9/5	55	4022-95		\$ 931.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

VIP NOT OFFERED FOR SUMP PUMPS LISTED ABOVE



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



## IPT PUMPS LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

### SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIALS	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	2"	115V / 60 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	30	598A-95*	QSP	\$ 574.00
1/2	2"	115V / 60 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	31	5980-95	QSP	\$ 487.00
1	2"	115V / 60 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	50	5981-95	QSP	\$ 888.00
1	3"	115V / 60 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	55	5983-95	QSP	\$ 976.00

\*Automatic Float Switch

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIALS	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	2"	115V / 60 Hz	Stainless Steel/Cast Iron	1	31	02XH5	QSP	\$ 872.00
1	2"	115V / 60 Hz	Stainless Steel/Cast Iron	1	50	02X11	QSP	\$ 1,753.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIALS	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4	1-1/4"	115V / 60 Hz	Stainless Steel/Plastic	1	15	5010-99	QSP	\$ 356.00
2/5	1-1/2"	115V / 60 Hz	Stainless Steel/Cast Iron	1	24	5000-95	QSP	\$ 383.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### SUBMERSIBLE FLOAT SWITCHES

							2024 List Price
115V/15Amp	30 ft.	16 gauge cord		4	055-931	QSP	\$ 169.00
115V/20Amp	50 ft.	14 gauge cord		5	055-951	QSP	\$ 268.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS (WITH BRITISH THREADS & 50HZ)

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/50 Hz	MATERIALS	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	2"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	26	598B-95B	QSP	\$ 512.00
1	2"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	53	5985-95B	QSP	\$ 832.00
1	3"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	53	5986-95B	QSP	\$ 895.00
1	2"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	50	5761-95B	QSP	\$ 1,537.00
2	3"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	82	5763-95B	QSP	\$ 2,253.00
3	4"	220V / 50 Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	1	120	5765-95B	QSP	\$ 2,941.00
5	4"	400V / 50Hz	Cast Iron/Stainless Steel	3	110	576E-95B	QSP	\$ 4,199.00



SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

#### SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE/SUMP UTILITY PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC @ 60 Hz	MATERIALS	Type	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/2	1-1/2"	115	Plastic	Vortex	15	5811-99	QSP	\$ 458.00
1/2	2"	115	Stainless Steel	Drainage	26	5780-98	QSP	\$ 1,235.00
1/2	2"	115	Cast Iron	Drainage	42	5792-95	QSP	\$ 737.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### 12 VOLT DC ALUMINUM SUBMERSIBLE

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	Materials	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/3	1-1/2"	12 VDC	DISCONTINUED		35	5890-DC	DISCONTINUED	
1/3	1-1/2"	12 VDC	Alum/Cast Iron		30	5891-DC	QSP	\$ 2,052.00
Metal Carrying Case for 12VDC Submersible Pump					14	5890-90	QSP	\$ 258.00

#### SUBMERSIBLE SHREDDER SEWAGE PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	MATERIALS	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1	2"	115	Cast Iron/SS	1	55	5760-95	QSP	\$ 1,537.00
1	2"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	55	5761-95	QSP	\$ 1,537.00
1	2"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	55	5762-95	QSP	\$ 1,537.00
1	2"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	55	576B-95	QSP	\$ 1,537.00
2	3"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	85	5763-95	QSP	\$ 2,253.00
2	3"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	80	5764-95	QSP	\$ 2,253.00
2	3"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	80	576C-95	QSP	\$ 2,253.00
3	4"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	120	5765-95	QSP	\$ 2,941.00
3	4"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	105	5766-95	QSP	\$ 2,941.00
3	4"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	105	576D-95	QSP	\$ 2,941.00
5	4"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	110	5767-95	QSP	\$ 4,199.00
5	4"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	110	576E-95	QSP	\$ 4,199.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### SUBMERSIBLE CONTRACTOR PUMPS

HP	Port Size NPT	VAC/60 Hz	Materials	PHASE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1	2"	115	Cast Iron/SS	1	53	5770-95	QSP	\$ 1,660.00
1	2"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	51	5771-95	QSP	\$ 1,976.00
2	2"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	103	5773-95	QSP	\$ 2,755.00
3	3"	230	Cast Iron/SS	1	110	5777-95	QSP	\$ 3,331.00
5	3"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	110	577A-95	QSP	\$ 4,128.00
5	3"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	114	577B-95	QSP	\$ 4,128.00
7.5	4"	230	Cast Iron/SS	3	172	577D-95	QSP	\$ 5,648.00
7.5	4"	460	Cast Iron/SS	3	175	577E-95	QSP	\$ 5,648.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS INTERCHANGEABLE OIL COOLANT PUMPS

#### CAST IRON SUCTION-TYPE COOLANT PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	PORT SIZE NPT	VAC/60 Hz	IMPELLER MATERIAL	RPM	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/8	1	SUC	0.38	115/230	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	0.7 / 0.35	14	5340-95	QSP	\$ 331.00
1/8	3	SUC	0.38	230/460	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	0.3 / 0.19	14	5341-95	QSP	\$ 342.00
1/4	1	SUC	0.75	115/230	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	3.0 / 1.5	27	5350-95	QSP	\$ 602.00
1/4	3	SUC	0.75	230/460	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	0.8 / 0.4	27	5351-95	QSP	\$ 602.00
1/2	3	SUC	0.75	230/460	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	1.8 / 1.25	36	5360-95	QSP	\$ 879.00
3/4	3	SUC	1.00	230/460	Stainless	3450	Carbon/Ceramic	2.6 / 1.6	40	5370-95	QSP	\$ 988.00

SUC: Suction Type (must be above liquid)

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### CAST IRON IMMERSION-TYPE COOLANT PUMPS

HP	PHASE	TYPE	PORT SIZE NPT	VAC/60 Hz	IMPELLER MATERIAL	RPM	SEAL	FULL LOAD AMP	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1/8	1	IMM	0.38	115/230	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	0.7 / 0.35	15	5380-95	QSP	\$ 293.00
1/8	3	IMM	0.38	230/460	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	0.3 / 0.19	15	5381-95	QSP	\$ 286.00
1/4	1	IMM	0.50	115/230	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	3.0 / 1.5	27	5390-95	QSP	\$ 595.00
1/4	3	IMM	0.50	230/460	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	0.8 / 0.4	27	5391-95	QSP	\$ 578.00
1/2	3	IMM	0.75	230/460	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	1.8 / 1.25	40	5400-95	QSP	\$ 880.00
3/4	3	IMM	1.00	230/460	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	2.6 / 1.6	48	5410-95	QSP	\$ 1,036.00
1	3	IMM	1.00	230/460	Stainless	3450	Sealless Design	3.2 / 1.9	50	5411-95	QSP	\$ 1,152.00

IMM: Immersion Type

QSP = 24 hour shipment

Directly interchangeable with Graymills and other manufacturers; plus 316SS impeller for wear resistance from abrasives and metal chips.



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS COOLANT PUMPS

#### BRONZE COOLANT/RECIRCULATING PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	IMPELLER	CASING SEAL				
1/25	TEFC	33	115	1	Bronze	Bronze	Fiber Gasket	9	4230-97	QSP	\$ 441.00
1/25	TEFC	33	230	1	Bronze	Bronze	Fiber Gasket	9	4231-97	QSP	\$ 445.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL COOLANT PUMPS

HP	TYPE	FRAME	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	CONSTRUCTION			SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
					CASING	IMPELLER	CASING SEAL				
1/3	TEFC	56C	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	44	4421-95		\$ 806.00
1/3	TEFC	56C	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	43	4422-95	QSP	\$ 830.00
1/3	TEFC	56C	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	44	4430-95		\$ 814.00
1/3	TEFC	56C	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	41	4431-95	QSP	\$ 814.00
3/4	TEFC	56C	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	53	4440-95		\$ 954.00
3/4	TEFC	56C	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	47	4441-95	QSP	\$ 954.00
3/4	TEFC	56C	115/230	1	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	58	4442-95		\$ 1,011.00
3/4	TEFC	56C	230/460	3	Cast Iron	Stainless	Fiber Gasket	52	4443-95	QSP	\$ 983.00
1/4 to 3/4 HP Mounting Bracket set					Cast Iron	N/A	Rubber Gasket	8	4420-90		\$ 66.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### VERTICAL SEALLESS SPRAYER/WASHER PUMPS

HP	PORT SIZE NPT	FULL LOAD AMP	VAC/60 Hz	PHASE	IMPELLER MATERIAL	TYPE	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3	1-1/2"	16	230	1	Stainless Steel	Immersion	78	4445-95		\$ 1,200.00
3	1-1/2"	8/4	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Immersion	73	4446-95		\$ 1,329.00
5	1-1/2"	17/9	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Immersion	157	5572-95		Discontinued
7-1/2	1-1/2"	22/11	230/460	3	Stainless Steel	Immersion	176	5571-95		Discontinued

QSP = 24 hour shipment



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump



**GORMAN-RUPP PUMPS LIST PRICING  
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS  
SELF-PRIMING EXPLOSION-PROOF ELECTRIC CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS**

**1-1/2" AND 2" CAST IRON SELF-PRIMING PUMPS**

HP	FRAME	Motor	MATERIAL	SEAL	SHIP WT	GR MODEL	2024 List Price
1	56	115/230 X Proof	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	89	81-1/2D3-X1-1P	\$ 4,385.00
1	56	208/230/460 X Prf	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	89	81-1/2D3-X1-3P	\$ 4,417.00
1-1/2	56	115/230 X Proof	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	92	81-1/2E3-X15-1P	\$ 4,727.00
1-1/2	56	230/460 X Proof	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	92	81-1/2E3-X15-3P	\$ 4,940.00
2	56	115/230 X Proof	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	101	2D3-X2-1P	\$ 4,855.00
2	56	230/460 X Proof	Gray Iron	Self Lube Viton	101	2D3-X2-3P	\$ 4,695.00

ALL GR PRODUCTS REQUIRE A CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

**GR PRODUCTS NOT LISTED ARE NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH AMT**

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.





Quick Ship Pump



### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS DRUM PUMPS

#### ROTARY DRUM PUMPS

INLET	OUTLET	BUNG ADAPTER	SUCTION TUBE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
1"	3/4"	Yes	Yes	Cast Iron	Buna-N	12	<b>4822-95</b>	QSP	\$ 152.00
1"	1"	Yes	Yes	Ryton	Teflon®	8	<b>4942-99</b>	QSP	\$ 238.00
1"	1"	Yes	Yes	Polypropylene	Teflon®	5	<b>4946-99</b>	QSP	\$ 161.00
1"	1"	Yes	Yes	Cast Aluminum/Iron	Buna-N	14	<b>5150-96</b>	QSP	\$ 194.00
1-1/4"	1"	Yes	Yes	Stainless Steel 304	Teflon®	16	<b>5272-98</b>	QSP	\$ 873.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### PISTON DRUM PUMPS

INLET	OUTLET	BUNG ADAPTER	SUCTION TUBE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	AMT MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4"	3/4"	Yes	Yes	Polypropylene	Viton®/Teflon®	7	<b>HP02-99</b>	QSP	\$ 243.00
1"	1"	Yes	N/A	Polyethylene	None	3	<b>5750-99</b>	QSP	\$ 85.00
1"	1"	No	No	Polyoxymethylene/Delrin®	None	3	<b>HP01-99</b>	QSP	\$ 167.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

### GORMAN-RUPP LIST PRICING



#### OSCILLATING HAND PUMP

INLET	OUTLET	BUNG ADAPTER	SUCTION TUBE	CONSTRUCTION	SEAL	SHIP WT	GORMAN-RUPP MODEL	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4"	3/4"	Yes	Yes	Cast Iron	Buna-N Lipseal	13	<b>HO3/4A4-36DK</b>	QSP	\$ 854.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

SEE ACCESSORIES CATEGORY (ACC) FOR PUMP HOSE AND ACCESSORIES

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump

### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS PUMP HOSE & ACCESSORIES

#### PVC REINFORCED WATER SUCTION HOSE

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
1" X 15' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	8	C222-90	QSP	\$ 121.00
1-1/2" x 20' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	10	C220-90	QSP	\$ 173.00
2" x 20' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	17	C221-90	QSP	\$ 181.00
2-1/2" x 20' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	28	C355-90	QSP	\$ 430.00
3" x 20' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	28	C356-90	QSP	\$ 324.00
4" x 20' PVC Water Suction Hose Assembly	38	C357-90	QSP	\$ 536.00
6" x 20' Suction Hose	75	C354-90	QSP	\$ 1,110.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### PVC WATER DISCHARGE HOSE

PVC Water Discharge Hose Assembly Size	AMT PART 25' Length	SHIP WT	QSP	2024 List Price	AMT PART 50' Length	QSP	SHIP WT	2024 List Price
1-1/2"	C216-90	6	QSP	\$ 124.00	C372-90	QSP	11	\$ 171.00
2"	C217-90	8	QSP	\$ 110.00	C373-90	QSP	19	\$ 150.00
3"	C358-90	11	QSP	\$ 249.00	C374-90	QSP	22	\$ 387.00
4"	C359-90	17	QSP	\$ 279.00	C375-90	QSP	32	\$ 420.00
6"	C353-90	25	QSP	\$ 647.00	C376-90	QSP	54	\$ 856.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment

#### HIGH PRESSURE FIRE HOSE

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART 50' Length	QSP	2024 List Price
1" x 50' Polyester Industrial High Pressure/Fire Hose Assembly	15	C331-90	QSP	\$ 374.00
1-1/2" x 50' Polyester Industrial High Pressure/Fire Hose Assembly	18	C333-90	QSP	\$ 353.00
2" x 50' Polyester Industrial High Pressure/Fire Hose Assembly	22	C335-90	QSP	\$ 484.00
2-1/2" x 50' Polyester Industrial High Pressure/Fire Hose Assembly	25	C337-90	QSP	\$ 566.00

#### HOSE KITS, HOSE AND FITTINGS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
2" Suction X 20 Ft. 2" X 25' Discharge Hose, Wrench	20	055-362	QSP	\$ 271.00
3" Suction X 20 Ft. 3" X 25' Discharge Hose, Wrench	20	055-363	QSP	\$ 475.00
2" High Pressure Hose kit w/20' 2" Suction and 100' 1-1/2" High Pressure (100 PSI) Discharge Hose; (1) 1-1/2" Fire Nozzle, 1-1/2" x 2" Adapter, Hose Wrench	40	055-338	QSP	\$ 683.00

#### PEDESTAL PUMP ADAPTERS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
Pump Pedestal 56C - Keyed Shaft - 3/16 x 3/16 x 1 Keyway	11	3890-99		\$ 254.00
Pump Pedestal 56J - Threaded Shaft - 7/16-20UNF - 2A Threaded	11	3891-99		\$ 287.00



: FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump

### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS PUMP HOSE & ACCESSORIES

#### SUCTION STRAINERS, PLATED STEEL

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
3/4" Suction Strainer with 3/16" openings	2	C232-90	QSP	\$ 20.00
1" Suction Strainer with 1/4" openings	2	C360-90	QSP	\$ 20.00
1-1/2" Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	2	C229-90	QSP	\$ 21.00
1-1/2" Stainless Steel Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	2	C229-SS	QSP	\$ 146.00
2" Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	3	C230-90	QSP	\$ 24.00
2" Stainless Steel Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	3	C230-SS	QSP	\$ 181.00
2" Suction Strainer with 1" openings	2	C362-90	QSP	\$ 24.00
2-1/2" Suction Strainer with 1/8" openings	4	C387-90	QSP	\$ 49.00
3" Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	4	C519-90	QSP	\$ 37.00
3" Stainless Steel Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	4	C519-SS	QSP	\$ 241.00
3" Suction Strainer with 1-1/2" openings	4	C520-90	QSP	\$ 36.00
4" Suction Strainer with 1-1/2" openings	4	C364-90	QSP	\$ 38.00
4" Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	4	C587-90	QSP	\$ 46.00
4" Stainless Steel Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	4	C587-SS	QSP	\$ 348.00
6" Suction Strainer with 2-1/2" openings	6	C394-90	QSP	\$ 128.00
2" BSPT Suction Strainer with 3/8" openings	3	C210-90	QSP	\$ 30.00
2" BSPT Suction Strainer with 1" openings	3	C211-90	QSP	\$ 30.00
3" BSPT Suction Strainer w/ Hose Shank with 3/8" opening	4	C310-90	QSP	\$ 78.00
3" Trash Strainer w/ Hose Shank Kit for BSPT Pumps	4	C311-90	QSP	\$ 81.00

#### NIPPLE KITS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
1-1/2" NPT X NPT Pipe Nipple Kit	2	C365-90	QSP	\$ 21.00
2" NPT X NPT Pipe Nipple Kit	2	C366-90	QSP	\$ 40.00
3" NPT X NPT Pipe Nipple Kit	4	C367-90	QSP	\$ 64.00
4" NPT X NPT Pipe Nipple Kit	6	C368-90	QSP	\$ 85.00
2" NPT X 2" BSPT Pipe Nipple Kit	2	C369-90	QSP	\$ 81.00
3" NPT X 3" BSPT Pipe Nipple Kit	4	C370-90	QSP	\$ 112.00
4" NPT X 4" BSPT Pipe Nipple Kit	6	C371-90	QSP	\$ 212.00

NOTE: All nipple kits include two nipples and thread sealant in single carton

#### FOOT VALVES

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
4 FOR 1 Foot Valve : Fits pipe sizes 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", and 1-1/2"	2	C378-90	QSP	\$ 32.00
2" Foot Valve	2	C379-90	QSP	\$ 34.00

#### ADJUSTABLE SPANNER/HYDRANT WRENCH

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
1-1/2" to 6" Adjustable Spanner/Hydrant Wrench	5	C340-90	QSP	\$ 127.00

#### LEXAN FIRE HOSE NOZZLES

1"	4-5/8" Length	22 GPM	2	C332-90	QSP	\$ 60.00
1-1/2"	4-3/4" Length	75 GPM	2	C334-90	QSP	\$ 60.00
2"	4-3/4" Length	75 GPM	2	C336-90	QSP	\$ 107.00

#### FIRE PUMP ADAPTER

2.5" NPT x 2.5" NH/NST Male Threaded Adapter	2	C231-90	QSP	\$ 110.00
--	---	---------	-----	-----------

QSP = 24 hour shipment

FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations



Quick Ship Pump

### AMT PUMP COMPANY LIST PRICING INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL PUMPS PUMP HOSE & ACCESSORIES

#### ROLL CAGE FRAME ASSEMBLY

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
3 HP/ 4 HP Frame	14	2760-104-KO	QSP	\$ 174.00
5 HP Frame for IPT Brand Pumps (Includes 25mm Raising Blocks)	25	3120-IPT-KO	QSP	\$ 252.00
8 HP Frame Includes Raising Blocks	29	1696-100-KO	QSP	\$ 414.00
12VDC Battery Tray Kit & Cable for 8HP Frame	35	1696-BAT-KO	QSP	\$ 109.00
10" Semi-Pneumatic Wheel Kit SQ Frame (for 3 to 8HP Roll Frames)	25	C402-90	QSP	\$ 271.00

#### MOUNTING BASE FOR 56 FRAMED ELECTRIC PUMPS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
Mounting Base: Designed for 56 Frames w/ Bases	11	A201-90	QSP	\$ 336.00
Mounting Base: A201-90 Installed to AMT Pump		A201-K0		\$ 155.00

\* Does not work with 4292-96, 4782-95 and 4786-95 pumps or motors w/out bases, such as HVAC Circulator Pumps

#### MOUNTING BASE FOR 182/184/215JM FRAMED ELECTRIC PUMPS

DESCRIPTION	SHIP WT	AMT PART	QSP	2024 List Price
Mounting Base: Designed for 182/184/215JM Frames	55	A200-90	QSP	\$ 515.00
Mounting Base: Designed for 254JM Frames (excludes 430A-95)	60	A200-91		\$ 815.00
Mounting Base Installation: Install Adder for A200-90		A200-K0		\$ 220.00
Mounting Base Installation: Install Adder for A200-91 (excludes 430A-95)		A200-K1		\$ 277.00

QSP = 24 hour shipment



FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QSP QUANTITIES FOR 24 HOUR SHIPMENT

© 2024 AMT Pump Company, All Rights Reserved.



reserves the right to discontinue any model or change specs at any time without incurring any obligations